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St Catherine's Junior

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Best Times - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:15 13:28

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

1 267 WILKINS Camilla 32.23 33.17 32.23

2 266 KOIDL Camilla 34.25 32.95 32.95 0.72

3 269 SWITKOWSKI Henrietta DSQ 39.17 39.17 6.94

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 261 PASCOE Avalon 28.96 26.37 26.37

2 263 UTHMEYER Lily DSQ 29.97 29.97 3.60

3 260 DIXON Zoe 31.77 29.99 29.99 3.62

4 262 JIANG Amber 33.73 31.76 31.76 5.39

5 265 SWITKOWSKI Elizabeth 32.52 34.76 32.52 6.15

6 264 YU Sienna 47.28 DSQ 47.28 20.91

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 244 GILL Annika 23.89 24.04 23.89

2 258 THOMAS Coco DNF 24.82 24.82 0.93

3 241 ABERDEEN Camilla 25.55 25.74 25.55 1.66

4 250 BUCKLEY Ellyse 26.30 25.72 25.72 1.83

5 259 WILKINS Isabella DSQ 26.49 26.49 2.60

6 248 BERTALLI Scarlett 30.14 29.55 29.55 5.66

7 254 LANE Siena 31.37 31.29 31.29 7.40

8 242 BELAN Alie DSQ 31.65 31.65 7.76
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:15 13:28
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

9 253 HESSELL Emma DSQ 32.65 32.65 8.76

9 247 SULLIVAN Coco 32.98 32.65 32.65 8.76

11 249 BINGHAM Olivia 34.38 34.22 34.22 10.33

12 245 LUTZ Coco 39.42 37.78 37.78 13.89

13 246 READ Lila 43.73 38.09 38.09 14.20

14 251 GATTINO Ivana 1:07.41 38.90 38.90 15.01

15 252 HAY Tania 51.78 40.43 40.43 16.54

16 255 MCKINNON Sophia DSQ 41.43 41.43 17.54

17 256 PITT Alexandra 43.62 41.92 41.92 18.03

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

257 SULLIVAN Bella

270 WU Abby

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

258 THOMAS Coco 24.82

Disqualified - Run 1 (6)

242 BELAN Alie 31.65 Gate 12

253 HESSELL Emma 32.65 Gate 12

255 MCKINNON Sophia 41.43 Gate 1

259 WILKINS Isabella 26.49 Gate 10

263 UTHMEYER Lily 29.97 Gate 11

269 SWITKOWSKI Henrietta 39.17 Gate 9

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

257 SULLIVAN Bella

270 WU Abby

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

264 YU Sienna 47.28 Gate 3

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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St Catherine's Junior

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Best Times - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:15 13:28
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 244 GILL Annika D4G ALP 23.89 24.04 23.89

2 258 THOMAS Coco D4G ALP DNF 24.82 24.82 0.93

3 241 ABERDEEN Camilla D4G ALP 25.55 25.74 25.55 1.66

4 250 BUCKLEY Ellyse D4G ALP 26.30 25.72 25.72 1.83

5 261 PASCOE Avalon D5G ALP 28.96 26.37 26.37 2.48

6 259 WILKINS Isabella D4G ALP DSQ 26.49 26.49 2.60

7 248 BERTALLI Scarlett D4G ALP 30.14 29.55 29.55 5.66

8 263 UTHMEYER Lily D5G ALP DSQ 29.97 29.97 6.08

9 260 DIXON Zoe D5G ALP 31.77 29.99 29.99 6.10

10 254 LANE Siena D4G ALP 31.37 31.29 31.29 7.40

11 242 BELAN Alie D4G ALP DSQ 31.65 31.65 7.76

12 262 JIANG Amber D5G ALP 33.73 31.76 31.76 7.87

13 267 WILKINS Camilla D6G ALP 32.23 33.17 32.23 8.34

14 265 SWITKOWSKI Elizabeth D5G ALP 32.52 34.76 32.52 8.63

15 253 HESSELL Emma D4G ALP DSQ 32.65 32.65 8.76

15 247 SULLIVAN Coco D4G ALP 32.98 32.65 32.65 8.76

17 266 KOIDL Camilla D6G ALP 34.25 32.95 32.95 9.06

18 249 BINGHAM Olivia D4G ALP 34.38 34.22 34.22 10.33

19 245 LUTZ Coco D4G ALP 39.42 37.78 37.78 13.89

20 246 READ Lila D4G ALP 43.73 38.09 38.09 14.20

21 251 GATTINO Ivana D4G ALP 1:07.41 38.90 38.90 15.01

22 269 SWITKOWSKI Henrietta D6G ALP DSQ 39.17 39.17 15.28

23 252 HAY Tania D4G ALP 51.78 40.43 40.43 16.54

24 255 MCKINNON Sophia D4G ALP DSQ 41.43 41.43 17.54

25 256 PITT Alexandra D4G ALP 43.62 41.92 41.92 18.03

26 264 YU Sienna D5G ALP 47.28 DSQ 47.28 23.39
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:15 13:28
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  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

257 SULLIVAN Bella D4G ALP

270 WU Abby D6G ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

258 THOMAS Coco D4G ALP 24.82

Disqualified - Run 1 (6)

242 BELAN Alie D4G ALP 31.65 Gate 12

253 HESSELL Emma D4G ALP 32.65 Gate 12

255 MCKINNON Sophia D4G ALP 41.43 Gate 1

259 WILKINS Isabella D4G ALP 26.49 Gate 10

263 UTHMEYER Lily D5G ALP 29.97 Gate 11

269 SWITKOWSKI Henrietta D6G ALP 39.17 Gate 9

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

257 SULLIVAN Bella D4G ALP

270 WU Abby D6G ALP

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

264 YU Sienna D5G ALP 47.28 Gate 3

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


